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Lengte (mm)
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SchroefbittenTORX® 5/16"

m Legering van siliconestaal en chroom-vanadiumstaal S2

Tip N°

T20
T30
T40
T45
T50
T15
T25
T27

https://catalog.kingtony.eu/

Sleutelmaat
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Gewicht (g)
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